




ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA PRATAP TAXMANPUR, BELLAGUNTHA, GANJAM

_ - PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR ADMISSION IN TO CTASS - VI FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

UR-68

sL.

No.
ROLL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHERS NAME DOB GENDER CATEGORY

MARK

SECURED
SELECT CATEGORY

1 24161135036 RUDRA PRASAO DALAI PRADEEP KUMAR DALAI 07-04-20L4 MALE GEN 42 UR-1

2 24151135033 DIPIKA BHUYAN DIGAMBAR BHUYAN 25-05-2014 FEMALE GElr 42 uR-2 (F-1)

3 24161L09077 PRIYANSHISAHU BASANTA KUMAR SAHU t7-09-20L4 FEMALE GEN 42 uR-3(F-2)

4 24161709205 ASUTOSH SETHI TIRTHABASI SETHI 20-01-2015 MALE sc 42 UR.4

5 24161135013 NIRAJA PRIYADARSHANI NAYAK RANJIT KUMAR NAYAK 02-72-2013 FEMALE GEN 4t uR-s (F-3)

6 24161109080 SRITAM GOUDA NATABARA GOUDA 04-LL-20t4 MALE GEN 4t UR-6

7 24167709095 KIRAN KUMAR BEHERA SURESH BEHERA 31-01-2015 MALE GEN 40 UR-7

8 24t5t135028 PABITRA KUMAR SWAIN SANTOSH SWAIN 79-t2-2013 MALE GEN 39 UR-8

9 24767t3s037 SALINI DASH SRIRAM DASH L8-02-20L4 FEMALE GEN 39 uR-s(F-4)

10 241,6tt09L63 ABHIJEET NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK 02-04-20L4 MALE GEN 39 UR-10

LL 24161135113 ANSUMAN POLAI SUSHANT KUMAR POLAI 20-70-20t4 MALE GEN 39 UR-11

t2 24161109050 SAIRAM GOUDA NABIN GOUDA 26-12-20L3 MALE GEN 38 UR.12

13 24161135093 ANKITA PRADHAN KASHI PRADHAN 27-08-2014 FEMALE GEN 38 uR-13(F-s)

t4 2416LLO9760 ARIYAN DAKUA DASARATHI DAKUA 06-10-2014 MALE GEN, 38 UR-14

15 24L6L!09026 ARPITA KUMARI RAUTA ANIL KUMAR RAUTA 0L-L1,-20!4 FEMALE GEN 38 uR-1s(F-6)

16 24161109090 AKANKSHYA PADHY AMIT KUMAR PADHY 29-0L-2075 FEMALE GEN 38 uR-16(F-7)

L7 24151135053 LESSLY RANI PARIDA AMAR JYOTI PARIDA t5-12-20L3 FEMALE GEN 37 uR-17(F-8)

18 24161,L09082 SALINIGOUDA NARAYAN GOUDA 2t-12-20t3 FEMALE GEN 37 u R-18(F-s)

19 2416rL09079 SANKARA G()UDA MANOJA GOUDA L5-02-20t4 MALE GEN 37 UR.19

20 24767t3502L SOM BISOYI MURALI BISOYI 01-03-2014 MALE GEN 37 UR-20

2t 24761,t09t03 TANMAYA SEKHAR PATI SUNIL CHANDRA PATI 07-07-20L4 MALE GEN 37 UR.21

22 24L6L109094 HIMANSU PARIDA
PRABHASH CHANDRA

PARIDA
15-09-2014 MALE GEN 37 UR-22

23 2416170920L SHAKTI SWARUP SWAIN SRIDHAR KUMAR SWAIN 02-t0-20t4 MALE GEN' 37 UR.23

24 24161109180 DHANURJAYA MAHARANA SIBARAM MAHARANA 29-LO-2014 MALE GEN 37 UR.24

25 24161109010 SAIRAM BARIK RABINDRA NATH BARIK 10-08-2013 MALE GEN 36 UR-25

26 24161135050 ARYABRATA PARIDA KUNA PARIDA 15-08-2013 MALE GEN 36 UR-26

27 24161109039 RUDRA NARAYAN SWAIN SUBASH CHANDRA SWAIN 30-t2-20L3 MALE GEN 35 UR-27

28 24161L35078 GUNJAN BEHERA TUKUNA BEHERA 3L-0L-20L4 FEMALE SC 36 uR-28(F-10)

29 24151109099 RUDRA KUMAR SAHU PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHJ 05-03-2014 MALE GEN 35 UR-29

30 24151109084 ANUSKA PRIYA DARSHANI PRABIN KUMAR BADATYA 24-03-20L4 FEMALE GEN 35 uR-30(F-11)

fua,r?,A.
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31 24151135155 SLOK MAHARANA RABINDRA MAHARANA 28-03-20t4 MALE GEN 36 UR-31

32 24161135178 AMLAN PRADHAN TAPAN KUMAR PRADHAN 16-10-2014 MALE GEN 35 UR-32

33 24L6L109062 JYOTIRAJ SWAIN JITENDRA KUMAR SWAIN 25-03-2014 MALE GEN 35 UR-33

34 2416r.135167 SOHINIGOUDA BABULI GOUDA 08-12-2013 FEMALE GEN 35 uR-34(F-12)

35 24161135096 HIMANSHU SEKHAR BISOYI PRATAP KUMAR BISOYI 01-06-2014 MALE GEN 35 UR.35

36 24161109089 DEESARANI GOUDA PRAFULI.A KUMAR GOUDA 15-04-2014 FEMALE GEN 35 uR-36(F-13)

37 24151109034 GYANA RANJAN SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU 08-05-2014 MALE GEN 35 UR.37

38 24151135111 ARYAN PRADHAN SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN L4-09-20L3 MALE GEN 35 UR-38

39 24151109193 LAXMI KANT POLAI SANJAY KUMAR POLAI 23-02-2015 MALE GEN, 35 UR.39

40 24161L09035 SAIBISWASWARUP SAHU SRINIBAS SAHU 2s-LO-2014 MALE GEN 35 UR.4O

47 24161109186 KRITIKA PRADHAN SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN L7-09-2014 FEMALE GEN 35 uR-41(F-14)

42 24L6L1090r6 SOMYA RANJAN PRADHAN BIPIN KUMAR PRADHAN 20-08-2014 MALE GEN 35 UR-42

43 2416tL35t95 NAREN GOUDA SUSANTA GOUDA 09-07-20L4 MALE GEN 35 UR-43

44 24161135123 SAI SRADHA RAUT SURENDRA KUMAR RAUT 79-tt-20L4 FEMALE GEN 35 uR-44(F-1s)

45 2416L735776 SONALI NAYAK SUKANTA NAYAK 18-01-2015 FEMALE GEN 35 uR-4s(F-15)

46 241.67t09004 MUSHKAN BARADA MANOJ KUMAR BARADA 02-03-2015 FEMALE GEN 35 uR-46(F-17)

47 24t6Lr35749 SONAKHI GOUDA DEEPAK KUMAR GOUDA 26-09-2013 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-47(F-18)

48 24761L35r22 JAYASHREE BEHERA HIMANSU SEKHAR BEHERA 26-02-20t4 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-48(F-1e)

49 24t6t709007 LIPSA RANI DASH SUNIL KUMAR DASH 22-03-2074 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-4e(F-20)

50 24\67t09752 TRISHA RANI PADHI SUSANTA SEKHAR PADHI 04-04-20t4 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-s0(F-21)

51 24151109195 CH PRIYAL SUBUDHI CH SADASIBA SUBUDHI 02-05-2074 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-s1(F-22)

52 24L6Lt09203 PRIYANSHI SIA SATYA NARAYAN SIA 04-05-2014 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-s2(F-23)

53 24167t35L07 DIPTIMAYEE DASH DURGA PRASAD DASH 24-70-20L4 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-s3(F-24)

54 2416t70916t BANISHREE CHOUDHURY TAPAN KUMAR CHOUDHURY 23-Or-2075 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-s4(F-2s)

55 24t67109042 ARPITA SWAIN TOPHAN KUMAR SWAIN 23-02-20t5 FEMALE GEN 34 uR-ss(F-25)

55 24767t09t77 PUSPANJALI MAHAPATRA
SANTOSH KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
05-03-2015 FEMALE GEN 34 u R-s6(F-27)

57 24161135087 AAISA APATA SUDHIR KUMAR APATA 27-06-20L4 FEMALE GEN 33 uR-s7(F-28)

58 24167t09029 SIBANINAIK LATE PURUSOTTAM NAIK 07-08-2014 FEMALE sc 33 uR-s8(F-2e)

59 24L62808799 SANDHYA RANI APATA NIRANJAN APATA L4-t2-2014 FEMALE GEN 33 uR-ss(F-30)

50 2416L109162 SAISHRUTI BEHERA ANIL KUMAR BEHERA 19-01-2015 FEMALE GEN 33 uR-60(F-31)

61 24151109135 SIVANANDA SAHU DAMBARUDHAR SAHU t2-t2-2014 MALE GEN 33 GOW.EMPOYEE

52 24151135086 SAIPRANGYA SAHU JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU 29-1,0-20L4 FEMALE GEN 32 GOW.EMPOYEE
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63 24151135169 TANMAYEE MOHANTY
PRAFULLA KUMAR

MOHANTY
27-08-2074 FEMALE GEN 31 GOVT.EMPOYEE

64 2476L735173 SWAYAM SIKHIKA NAYAK SUKANTA KUMAR NAYAK 04-72-20L3 FEMALE GEN 28 GOW.EMPOYEE

65 24t6L135757 NISHAR SWAIN SANJAY SWAIN 09-07-2074 MALE

MALE

GEN,

GEN

:
23

COLTECTOR

66 24761,t35034 S SAI DEEP PRUSTY S SUJIT KUMAR PRUSTY 2t-Lt-20L4 COLLECTOR

REMMONDATION

67 241,61,t35I17 PARAMANANDA PARICHHA
KUMUDA CHANDRA

PARICHA
L5-t2-20L4 MALE GEN 2t MI.A

RECOMMANDATION

68 2476L709076 ARYAN RAJ LALIT KUMAR SAHA 05-7t-2074 MALE GEN 19
MI.A

RECOMMENDATION

69 l2476tt192}4

sc-12

ROSHAN NAIK PABITRA NAIK 31-03-2014 MALE
:
sc

!
34

sc-1

70 24L6tt35047 SAKTI PRASAD PATRA BHIKARI PATRA 7L-02-20t5 MALE sc-2

77 24161109036 BADAL NAIK GANGA NAIK 1s-08-2014 MALE sc 33 sc-3

72 24L6LL09L1.4 BIDUSMITA SETHI RAMA CHANDRA SETHI 29-L2-20L4 FEMALE sc 30 sc-4(F-1)

73 24t6t109779 ANANDA NAIK SIBANARAYAN NAIK 24-70-2074 MALE sc 29 sc-5

74 24161109055 ARPITA NAIK ARUN NAIK 07-01-2015 FEMALE sc 29 sc-6(F-2)

75 24L61,t09002 KISHAN SETHI SIMANCHAL SETHI 28-06-20L4 MALE SC 28 sc-7

76 24767709037 AUSARYA SETHI BABULA SETHI 0t-o7-2074 FEMALE SC 28 sc-8(F-3)

77 24151109133 ARCHCHIT KUMAR NAYAK SHRIKANT KUMAR NAYAK 04-07-2014 MALE sc 28 sc-9

78 24761.L57074 SRUTIKA BEHERA CHAKRANTA BEHERA 03-11-2014 FEMALE sc 28 sc-10(F-4)

79 241,61t09L81 ARCHITA BEHERA SIBARAM BEHERA 29-tL-20L3 FEMALE sc 26 sc-11(F-s)

80 2416L135054 SHRABANI BEHEIIA KALIA BEHERA 28-tL-2074 FEMALE
sc

23 sc-12(F-6)

OA
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OD IS HA ADARS HA VI DYALAYA RAJAP U R, BEG U N IAPADA, GAN JAM

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR CLASS-Yt (2025-261

UR.62

SL NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE FATHER DOB GENDER CASTE MARK REMARKS

1 24161 106093 AYUSH KUIV,\R PRADHAN GOPAL PRADHAN 01 -03-201 5 MALE SEBC 49 UR.1

2 24',161',t06143 B BINAYAK PATRA BACHU KAILASH PATRA 14-05-2014 MALE SEBC 47 UR-2

3 241 61 1 06057 SHREEYANSI PARIDA BHAKTA BANDHU PARIOA 21-10-2014 FEMALE SEBC 46 uR(F)-1

4 24161106191 qPOORVA MISHRA qSWINI KUMAR MISHRA 01 -01 -201 5 FEMALE GENERAL 45 uR(F)-2

5 2416',1',t06',t11 SUBHA PRA{JAT BARAD ]ARIHAR BARAD 30-01-20'14 MALE SEBC 44 UR-3

6 2416',t106',173 SONALI MUDULI (ALU CHARAN MUDULI 08-03-2014 FEMALE SEBC 44 uR(F)-3

7 24161 1 13045 RUDRA PRASAD SAHU DIBAKAR SAHU 26-08-201 3 MALE SEBC 43 UR4

I 24161113064 JYOTSHNA JENA TMMAN JENA 3't-12-2013 FEMALE SEBC 43 uR(F)4

I 24161113103 OM PRASAD MAHARANA RABINDRA NATH MAHARANA 27-O1-20't4 IVALE SEBC 43 UR-5

10 24161 1 '13101 PRIYADARSINI PRADHAN SANTOSH PRADHAN 27-06-2014 FEMALE SEBC 43 uR(F)-5

11 24161113',149 JUJAL SUPEETA SWAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR SWAIN 1447-20',t4 FEMALE SEBC 43 uR(F)-6

'12 24161106017 \RADHYA RANI MAHAPATRA MANOJ KUMAR MAHAPATRA 21-07-2014 FEMALE SEBC 43 uR(F>7

13 24161 106078 \SHRITA PARIDA GOPAT PARIDA 22-02-20-14 FEMALE SEBC 42 uR(F)-8

14 24161',t13',|87 SHREEYANSHI GOUOA SUBHAKANTA GOUDA 16-07-2014 FEMALE SEBC 42 uR(F)-e

15 2416',t113133 CRADHYA MAHANTY SADASIBA MAHANTY 29-10-20',t4 FEMALE SEBC 41 uR(F)-10

16 24161't49194 SWASTIK BISOYI SUSANTA BISOYI 3',t-12-2014 MALE SEBC 41 UR-6

17 24161113',t96 AYUSHIVlAN PRADHAN SWARAJ PRADHAN 02-02-2015 MALE SEBC 41 UR-7

'18 241 61 1 06090 MADHURI MOHANTY RABINDRA MOHANTY 12-07-2014 FEIVALE SEBC 40 uR(F)-11

19 24161 150090 SUCHITRA (;OUDA NARAYAN GOUDA 06-02-2015 FEMALE SEBC 40 uR(F)-12

20 24161106116 HARIHARA JENA BHAGABAN JENA 02-09-20'13 l\,lALE SEBC 10 UR-8

21 24161 1 13080 SAI PRASAD BISWAL MANASA BISWAL 09-09-201 3 MALE SEBC 39 UR.9

22 24161113197 JAPESH SWAIN JOHAN SWAIN 22-12-2013 MALE SEBC 39 UR-10

24161',t1319'.| SARNALI BE HERA 3ALARAM BEHERA 27-12-2013 FEI\,4ALE SEBC 39 uR(F)-13

24 24161',t13094 -OVELY PRADHAN qNTAJYAMI PMDHAN 24-04-20',14 FEMALE GENERAL 39 uR(F)-14

25 24161'106034 SALIN BHUYAN ]RAMODA KUMAR BHUYAN 2145-20',t4 FEMALE SEBC io uR(F>15

26 24161136117 SOUIVYA RANJAN PATRA SANTOSH KUMAR PATRA 15-07-2014 MALE SEBC 39 UR.l 1

27 2416'191 1058 SUBHASHREE PARIDA IAMESH KUMAR PARIOA 06-12-2014 FEMALE GENERAL 39 uR(F)-16

28 241 61 1 061 87 NANDINI DAKUA SIBARAM OAKUA 17-1',1-2013 FEMALE SEBC uR(F)-17

29 241611'13088 SHRIYA MAI]ANTY
KRUSHNA CHANDRA
MAHANTY

20-12-20',t3 FEMALE SEBC 38 uR(F)-18

30 24161106132 SWETANJALI NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK 12-04-2014 FEMALE SEBC 38 uR(F>19

3'r 2416'.t1 13176 VIAITRY KHIJNTIA MANASA KHUNTIA 't7-04-20't4 FEMALE SEBC 38 uR(F)-20

32 24'161136067 3HINKU JENA SURENDRA JENA 23-04-2014 I\iIALE GENERAL 38 UR-12

33 241 61 1 061 86 SAIPMNGYA GAUDA JAGABANDHU GOUOA 30-04-2014 FEMALE SEBC 38 uR(F)-21

\rcll



34 241 61 1 06056 MANOSWINI SAHU MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 13-',t0-20't4 FEMALE SEBC 38 uR(F)-22

35 24161113018 PRAVATA KUMAR GOUDA SIMANCHALA GOUDA 22-11-2014 MALE GENERAL eo UR-13

36 24'161 106064 SUBHAM PRADHAN SHUSANT PRADHAN 06-12-2014 MALE SEBC 38 UR-14

37 24'161 1 13036 RUDRA BISWAL PRAPHULLA BISWAL 24-01-2015 IVALE SEBC 38 UR-1 5

38 24'16't1'13127 SUBHASISH 1AY BASANT KUMAR BARIK I 5-07-2013 MALE SEBC UR.16

39 24161136082 BULU MUDULI \ABAGHANA MUDULI 02-10-20't3 MALE SEBC JT UR-17

40 2416'1',t06124 KANHU CHAIiAN JENA SOi,4ANATH JENA 't1-02-2014 MALE SEBC 37 uR- t8

41 24'16'1106091 BISWAJIT MAHAPATM
3OPAL CHANDRA
VIAHAPATRA

'13-02-2014 IVALE SEBC UR.19

42 241 61 907006 qYUSH PATTNAYAK SHANKARSHAN PATTNAYAK 01-08-20'14 MALE GENERAL 37 UR-20

43 24'161113162 IUDRAKHYA SAHU SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU 0't-02-2014 MALE SEBC 36 UR-21

44 2416',t1't3't74 ANWESHA DJTTA KISHOR CHANDRA DUTTA '16-05-2014 FEMALE SEBC 36 uR(F)-23

45 241611't3179 MANISHA MC HANTY ASHOK MOHANTY 03-07-2014 FEMALE GENERAL 36 uR(F)-24

46 24161'106192 ]EEBYENDU MAHARANA DIPAK MAHARANA 27-09-2014 MALE SEBC 36 UR-22

47 24161 106094 SAI PRASAD NAYAK SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK 13-',t1-2014 MALE GENERAL 36 UR-23

48 24161 'l '13096 AMRIT KUMAR SAHU DIBAKAR SAHU 09-12-20'14 MALE SEBC 36 UR-24

49 24'161136104 RUDRA PRASAD SWAIN PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN 29-12-2014 MALE SEBC 36 UR-25

50 2416'1113'169 SANDHYARANI RAUTA SANTOSH RAUTA 05-0'1-2015 FEMALE SEBC 36 uR(F)-25

51 24',t61113044 LIPSA RANI SAHU VITU SAHU 21-04-20't4 FEMALE SEBC 35 uR(F)-26 /LOT-2

52 2416'111311'l (IMNMAYEE MUDULI :IROJ KUMAR MUDULI 08{3-20'14 FEMALE SEBC 35 uR(F)-27l LOT-3

53 24161113109 SUBHASHREE RATH SAURIBANDHU RATH 23-08-2014 FEMALE GENERAL 35 uR(F)-28 /LOr-8

54 2416'l 1 '13165 \IHARIKA NAHAK )AITARI NAHAK o4-'t0-2013 FEMALE SC uR(F)-2gl LOr -9

55 24161113016 SAI SAURABH DAKUA SIBA SANKAR DAKUA 0344-2014 I\,4ALE SEBC 35 uR(-26l STAFF-1/LOT-1 3

56 2416',t1',t3011 NAGARJUNA SWAIN NABA KISHORE SWAIN 15-09-2014 MALE SEBC 33 uR-30/ i,4LA-1

57 24161',t06',t17 AYUSPRITAM SAHU RAJA KISHOR SAHU 08-03-201 4 IVALE SEBC 32 UR.27l STAFF-2

58 24'161 1 13005 ANWESHA MEHENA RABINDRA KUMAR MEHENA '10-11-2014 FEMALE SEBC 32 uR(F)-30 / STAFF-3

59 24161106128 ABINASWAR )AS BISWESWAR DAS 18-11-2013 MALE GENERAL 31 UR-31/ MLA.2

60 24161106074
SUBHRANSU SEKHAR
DAKUA

IABINDRA KUMAR DAKUA '16-0s-2014 IVALE SEBC 31 UR-28/ STAFF-4

61 24161'106136 \IHARIKA JEIIA JUSHANTA JENA 30-'t1-2014 FEI\,4ALE SEBC 26 uR(F)-31/ COLLECTOR-1

62 2416',t136076 -AGNA IVEHENA FAKIRA MEHENA 07-06-201 4 I\,4ALE SEBC 18 UR-29 / COLLECTOR-2

sc-15

OJ 2416',t136074 \SHIK MAJHI DEBABRATA MAJHI o1-02-2015 I\,l!ALE 34 SC-1/ LOT-5

64 24161'106097 AYUSH KUMAR SAHNI AJAY SAHNI 17-10-2014 MALE SC 34 sc-2/ LoT-1 I

65 24'161 1 13013 DWITEE KRISHNA BEHERA SUDAMA BEHERA 04-o4-2014 MALE SC sc-3

06 24't6'l I13'163 DEEPANJANA SETHI BASANT KUMAR SETHI 't7-1',t-2014 FEMALE SC 31 sc(F)-1

67 24161't13178 SAI PRASAD {;ETHY 4SOK SETHY 19-1't-2014 MALE SC 31 sc4

68 24161113049 URVASHI BEHERA 1AMA CHANDRA BEHERA 05-12-2014 FEMALE a^ 28 sc(F)-2

69 24161113001 SUBHASHRI BEHERA JUTIKRUSHNA BEHERA 20-10-2014 FEMALE SC 26 sc(F)-3

\AA4l



70 24161',t06052 SUBHALAXMI DAS PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS 03-12-2014 FEMALE 26 sc(F)4

71 24'161106081 JONAM DAS SAPI DAS 07-'t2-2014 MALE SC 24 sc-s / Lor-1

72 24161113170 \NSUMAN SETHI NARAYAN SETHI 21-12-2014 MALE SC 24 SC-6 / LOT-2

73 24'l 6'l 1 36097 VIONALISHA BEHERA KAPILESWAR BEHERA 22-09-2014 FEMALE SC 24 sc(F)-5) / LOr-3

74 24',t61126163 {YUSHMAN BEHERA SANJAYA BEHERA 24-12-20',t4 MALE 5U 24 sc-7 / LoT-4

75 241 63020253 ]RABANI DAS SHUSANTA DAS 21-02-2014 FE[/ALE SC sc(F)-6

76 24161'1',t3131 ROJI BEHERA SURYA BEHERA 23-',t2-2014 FEMALE SC 23 sc(F)-7

77 24161113',t41 SNEHALATA NAHAK )RABHAKAR NAHAK 16-03-20'14 FEMALE SC 22 sc(F)-8 / LOT-1

sT-3

78 24161150077 SMRUTI SWI:TA JANI SANKAR JANI 03-06-201 4 FEMALE ST 20 sr(F)-1

79 241611't3051 SUBHASMITA SABAR TRINATHA SABAR 14-03-2014 FEMALE ST 14 sr(F)-2

80 24',\6',t't13027 AUSH SETHI MAHESWAR SETHI 19-10-2013 MALE sc 24 ST.1 / LOT-s

IAPADA,GANJAM
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i ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, SATRUSOLA, BLOCK: GANJAM, DIST: GANJAM
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS VI FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR :2025-26

UR-51

SL

NO
ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER,S NAME D.O,B GENDER CASTE

MARKS

SECURE

D
REMARKS

t 24t6tL05076 MAMALI MOLANA BANSIDHAR MOLANA 19-Apr-14 FEMALE SEBC 49

2 24150903082 RASHMITA BEHERA KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA 16Jun-14 FEMALE SC 45

3 24761,702062 ROHAN KLJMAR MALI BASANTA KUMAR MALI 08-Jan-l-4 MALE SEBC 44

4 24t6tt02237 AYUSH NAHAK ANTARYAMI NAHAK 10Jan-14 MALE GEN 43

5 24t6tL02230 CH AMRUTA CH BABAJEE 27-Nov-14 FEMALE SEBC 43

6 24761102t34 CHINMAYA BEHERA
I

DAYANIDHI BEHERA 08-Oct-14 MALE SC 42

7 241,57702t96 LIPSA PAHAN ALOK PAHAN 20-Oct-L3 FEMALE SC 4t

8 24t67L02L72 ANSHUMAN MAHAPATRA SATYABAN MAHAPATRA tz-Feb-t4 MALE SEBC 4t

9 24161105030 PRATIKSH\/A BEHERA NILANCHAL BEHERA 07-Nov-14 FEMALE GEN 4L

10 24L5t102059 EIS!.VAJIT NAYAK i]AIKUNTHA NAYAK 29-Mar-74 MALE SEBC 40

11 24151105003 SAINATH MISRA LOKANATH MISRA 06-Sep-L4 MALE GEN 40

t2 24t5t702228 MANASMIi,q BEHERA BALAKRUSHNA BEHERA L0Ja n-15 FEMA(.E sc 40

13 24t6Ll057Oz PRANGYA NAYAK BHAGASAN NAYAK 15-Feb-14 FEMAI E 39

74 24L6LtO2275 SIJAL MUJ ULI KABIRAJ MUDULI 06-Dec-14 FEIViALE SEEC 39

15 24161102t77 MONALISHA JENA KISHOR CHANDRA JENA 08Jan-15 FEMALE SEBC 39

16 24161105110 SWAYAM JYOTI SW,AIN GOPABANDHU SWAIN 77-Mar-t5 MALE SiBC 39

L7 24L6LL02027 AKASH KI.IMAR 5AI-ItJ DILLIP SAHU 03-r\ug-13 MALE SEBC 38

L8 24767102206 SM(,ITI RANI BEHERA HEMANTA KUMAR BEHERA 3L-May-14 Ff:MALE SC 38

L9 24t6L702L90 SUBHAM I'JAYAK HARISCHANDRA NAYAK 22-Oct-14 MALE SEBC 38

20 24t6tr02037 SUNPRIYA NAYAK SUDHAM NAYAK 19-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC 38

2L 24761102080 OM SUBUDHI ITENDRA SUBUDHI 25-Apr-13 MALE GEN 37

22 2416tt92779 UNNATI MALI NAKULA MALI 11-Dec-13 FEMALE SEBC 37

23 24t6tt02044 D MIHIR REDDY D RAMCHANDRA REDDY 04-Jun-14 MALE SEBC 37

24 2476770202t ROJALIN BEHERA HARISH CHANDRA BEHERA 22-Aug-14 FEMALE SC 37

25 24767702060 SANVI SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 04-Oct-14 FEMALE SEBC 37

26 24161105 195 PRATYUSH KUMAR PANDA PRAMOD KUMAR PANDA 09-Dec-14 MALE GEN 37

27 24t6tt29243 ALISHA MAHARANA CHITRASEN MAHARANA 08Jan-15 FEMALE SEBC 37

28 24t6tr02Lt0 AMAN SWAIN BASANTA SWAIN 12-Dec-13 MALE SEBC 36

29 24767742044 AYU5HMAN BEHERA 6." MAHENDRA BEHERA 16-Feb-L4 MALE 5C 36

)agelof3

JEBC



-j0 24t6tLj5L05 P LAXMIPRIYA DORA P CHITIBABU DORA 06-Aug-14 FEMALE SE BC 36

31 24t6t1,05007 RAJESWARI NAYAK SUSANTA NAYAK 24-Sep-L4 MALE SEBC 36

32 24t6Lt05t5t NIKHILI KUNIAR SAHU DHARMESWAR SAHU 27-Apr-13 MALE SE BC 35

33 241,61,t02105 BADAL GOUDA DEBARAJ GOUDA 18-Oct-13 MALE SEBC 35

34 241.61102057 SAI CHANDAN BEHERA BHAGIRATHI BEHERA 06Jul-14 MALE SC 35

35 24L6tt052L3 SL AYUSH DALABEHERA
SANTOSH KUMAR

DALABEH ERA
08-Aug-L4 MALE SEBC 35

36 2476Lt02092 AYUSH KUMAR SWAIN SANTOSH KUMAR SWAIN 15-Aug-14 MALE GEN 35

37 24161105081 G SIBANI REI)DY G BHAGABAN REDDY 08-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC 35

38 2476Lt02239 PAYAL PRIYA PRADHAN RAJENDRA PRDAHAN 01-Oct-14 FEMALE SEBC 35

39 24151L05098 SRITAM BEHERA SIMANCHALA BEHERA 18-Oct-14 MALE SEBC 35

40 241,6Ltr6t99 SAMIR MALI.ICK BANGAII MALLICK 07-Ja n-15 MALE sc 35'

4t 24161 1 05113 SAI PRASAD MALI PANKAJ KUMAit MALI 1-8-Mar-15 MALE SEBC 35

42 241611051.81 MITALI MAHANKUDA SANKAR MAHANKUD 27-Apt-74 FEMALE SEBC 34 LOT RANKl

43 241,61102013 ROHAN PRADHAN NAKULA PRADHAN '18-Dec-14 MALE SEBC 34 LOT RANK2

44 2416tI0207L ELINA PALAI \BI SURYA PAL,AI 14-Dec-1.4 FEMALE SEBC 34 LOT RANK3

45 241,6tt02049 P SUROJ KUMAR REDDY NARASINGH RE )DY 16-Feb-14 MALE SEBC 34 LOT RANK4 .

.16 24 151 102070
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHAN I

NAYAK
UAT KUAMAR NAYAK 27-Jun-L4 FEMALE SEBC 34 LOT RANKS

47 24t6fiA2004 ARADHANA NAHAK \LIA NAHAK C4-May-L4 FEMALE SC 34 LOT RANK6

48 241,61,L02056 A PRATIVA REDDY A DURYODHAN REDDY L0-May-14 FEMALE GEN 34 LOT RANKT

49 24t6t70205r SRIRAM MALI RAitlJlT rr'lAi.l L8-Mar-14 MALE SEBC 34' LJT RANKS

50 2416ttO2717 DIBYASHA TAREI BITANCHI AREI 28Jun-14 FEMALE SEBC 33- LOT qANK,I

51 247671,02026 ROJALIN BEHERA SAYAN BEHERA t2-Dec-L4 FEMALE SC 33 LOT-RANK3

52 24L677020t7 SALINI KUMARINAYAK AI IILA KUMAR NAYAK A2-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 33- LOT RANKs

53 2476tt02222 ASHA SETHI SANTOSH SETHI 24-Jul13 FEMALE SC 33 LOT RANK6

54 24761L05067 PRATI KSHYA DARSHINI SAHU PADMA CHARAN SAHU 18Jun-14 FEMAI.-E GEN 33 LOT RANKS

55 24t6LL02246 ARUSHU GOUDA BANSHIDHAR GOUDA 04-Sep-14 MALE GEN 31 COLLECTOR Q

56 241,6tt05766 A TORAN KU VIAR REDDY A NARASINGHA REDDY 22-Nov-14 MALE SEBC 30 UR/STAFF A

57 24t6L702002 PHIJALINI PALAI DEEPAK CHANDRA PALAI 16-Apr-14 FEMALE SEBC 26
UR

F29lCOLLECTO
PA

58 241.67t0504t SURYA NARAYAN BISWAL SIMACHAL BISWAL 22-Aug-t4 MALE SEBC 25 UR/STAFF Q

59 24t6tto20t6 SILVA PRIYADARSHANI JENA SUDARSHAN JENA 17-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC 25
UR F3O/STAFF

o

60 2476tt020L1, ANSHUMAN SAHU SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 23-Dec-13 MALE SEBC 22 UR/IVLA O

61 24L671021,38 SMRtTtRANJAN SWATN r AMIT KUMAR SWAIN 02-May-14 MALE SEBC 9 UR/MLA Q

I
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SL
NO.

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME D.O.B GENDER CASTE
MARKS
SECURE

D
REMARKS

62 24167702226 HELEN MAHAPATRA SARAT CHANDRA MAHAPATRA 1-3-Nov-13 MALE SC 33 LOT RANK 1O

63 24161102058 AARADHYA BEHERA RABINDRA BEHERA l-0-J a n-15 FEMALE SC 33 LOT RANK 13

64 24161105202 DEBADATTA DALABEHERA HARIHARA DALABEHERA 1.5-Aug-14 MALE SC 32 LOT RANKT

65 2476tt05217 SRABANI BEHERA ARUN KUMAR BEHERA 17-Sep-14 FEMALE SC 32 LOT RANK9

66 24L61105086 PRABATI DAS NOLIA DAS 28-Mar-L4 FEMALE SC 31

67 24751,1,05087 BHAGYALAXMI BEHERA SUBASA BEHERA l-3Jan-14 FEMALE SC 30

68 24L6tt02Lt4 JANC''ASENI BEHERA LALITA KUMAR BEHERA L3Jun-14 FEMALE SC 30

69 24151105199 MOUSUMI BEHERA BAIDYANATH BEHERA 13-Dec-14 FEMALE SC 30

70 24161102038 SIDHARTH NAHAK BABAJI NAHAK L0-Dec-13 MALE SC 29

71 24767702797 ARADHYA BEHERA ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA 22-May-t4 FEMALE SC 29

72 24161i02053 IJA NAYAK RANKANIDHI NAYAK 06Jun-14 FEMALE SC 29

73 24t67102t48 RUDRA BEHERA TAPOI BEHERA 04Jun-14 MALE sc 28

74 2476tt02242 AGESWARI BEHERA KHAGESWAR BEHERA 27-Oct-14 FEMALE SC 28

75 24t67702238 BHAGYASHREE BEHERA DAYANANDA BEHERA 15-Feb-15 FEMALE SC 28

76 24161105054 ETISHREE BEHERA SL,SANT BEHERA 05-Dec'13 FEMALT sc 27

77 24757L02023 RANJIT BEHERA 13-Sep-14 FEMALE SC 27

78 2476LL02068 AKINKSHYA BEHERA RAMAKANTA BEHERA 15-Dec-14 FEMALE sc 27

79 24161-702143 NISHARANI BEHERA GANDHI CHARAN BEHERA 27-Dec-14 FEMALE SC 27

80 24161105068 MOHI I KUMAR BEHERA BRUNDABAN BEHERA 15-Feb-14 I MALE sc ?_5 SC STAFF O

OAV SAIRUSOTA & GANJAM

SENIOR ACHER

OAV SATRUSOTA & GANJAM

NEAR BY HEAD MASTER,

GOW.HTGH SCHOOL(SSD) HUMMA

cy

BIOCK: GANJAM, DISTJ: GNAJAM GANJAM, BERHAMPUR

APPROVED
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SL
NO.

ROLL No.
NAME OF

THE
CAND!DATE

FATHER'S
NAME

GENDER
(MALE/

FEMALE)

CASTE
(sc, sT,

GEN)
DOB

I

lolwt,ItrY
t)Glo<
luJ 

=rn

SELECT CATEGORY/
REMARKS

1 2

24161146.157

3 4 5
1

5 7 8 9SAMBHAB SEKHAR
SAHU SIVAMM SAHU MALE GENERAL 28-03-14 49 UR-1

2 24161124098 SAI KIRAN
PRADHAN

MDHA KRISHNA
PMDHAN MALE GENERAL

SC

17 -1 1 -13 48

47

UR-2
3 24161146090 AYUSH SETHI SIMANCHALA SETHI MALE 07-02-14 UR-3
4 24161146101 SAIMM SAHU NIMNJAN SAHU MALE

MALE

SEBC 26-05-14 45 UR4
5 24161124157 ABHI[,tANYU

PRADHAN ALOK PRADHAN SEBC 22-05-14 44 UR-5
6 24161 1461 1o ANIRUDDH GUPTA SANDIP KUMAR

GUPTA MALE GENERAL 26-04-14 43 UR-6
7 24161124177 KALYANI PATM SANKARSANA

PATRA FEMALE SEBC 1 5-1 0-1 3 40 uR(F)-1
8 24161124071 SNEHA BISHOYI UMAKANAT BISHOYI FEMALE SEBC 23-05-14 40 uR(F)-2
9 24161 1 46160 lnrusuunu BEHEM PANCHANAN

BEHERA FEMALE SEBC 28-08-14 40 uR(F)-3
10 24161147147 M PRITI DORA M RAMU DORA FEMALE SEBC 05-05-1 4 39 uR(F)4
11 24161124060 SUSEM SABAR SUNIL KUMAR

SABAR MALE ST 05-07-14 39 UR-7
12 24161146043 P RITIKA DORA P MANOJ DORA FEMALE SEBC 31-10-14 I SS uR(F)-5
13 24161124016 AfvIRUDDHA DASH ACHUTANANDA

DASH MALE GENERAL 10-12-14 39 UR-8

14 241 61 1 461 50
SUCHISMITA
MAHANKUDA

SANTOSH KUMAR
MAHANKUDA FEMALE SEBC 03-09-1 4 38 uR(F)-6

15 24161146103 TAPASMITA SWAIN SIMANCHAL SWAIN FEMALE

MALE

SEBC 08-1 0-1 4 38 uR(F)-7
16 24161 146039 RISHI RAJ SAHU SUNIL KUMAR SAHU SEBC 14-11-14 38 UR-9

17 24161124282 BIDUSMITA SAHU BISWAJIT SAHU FEMALE SEBC 22-06-14 37 uR(F)-8

18 24161146137 RUDM PMSAD
PADHY

SUSANTA KUMAR
PADHY MALE GENERAL 30-06-14 37 UR-IO

19 24161124067 SMRUTISREE SAHU
SRIKANTA MANI

SAHU FEMALE GENERAL 11-07-14 37 uR(F)-9

20 24161124167 SAryABRATA
PATAJOSHI

KAMAKHYA PRASAD
PATAJOSHI MALE GENERAL 12-07-14 37 UR-11

21 24161124203 DIBYANSU
MAHANTY

SAryANAMYAN
MAHANry MALE SEBC 1 1-08-14 37 UR-12

22 24161124005 MADHUSMITA
BEHERA

SUBASH CHANDRA
BEHERA FEMALE SEBC 01 -10-14 37 uR(F)-r0

23 24161146032 SANDHYA RANI
PRADHAN KALIA PMDHAN FEMALE SEBC 16-02-14 36 uR(F)-11

24 24161146106 P IAGNA REDDY PAMPURAT
KRISHNA REDI

FEMALE SEBC 1 9-06-1 4 36 uR(F)-12

25 24161146064 ADITYA PATRA SANJAY PATRA MALE SEBC 05-1 0- 14 36 UR-13

26 24161124170 SUPRANSUBALA
PARIDA HINA PARIDA FEMALE SEBC 21-12-14 36 uR(F)-13

27 24161124254 VIRAJ GOUDA KABIRAJ GOUDA FEMALE GENERAL 1 I-08-t3 35 uR(F)-14

28 24161124017 PRATIK BHUNYA BABULA BHUNYA MALE SEBC 18-11-1s 35 UR-l4

WW
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29 24161124089 SANJANA SAHU BABULA KUMAR
SAHU FEMALE SEBC 20-01-14 35 uR(F)-1s

30 24161 146069 DIPTIMAYI PADHY DEBANANDA PADHY FEMALE GENERAL 18-04-14 35 uR(F)-16
31 24161124175 T NIRLAB PATRO T ANANDESWAR

PATRO MALE GENERAL

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

23-04-14

25-09-14

05-1 0-1 4

35

35

35

32 24161146119 R PRIW PATRO R SHIVAMM PATRO FEMALE

33 24161146080 AYUSH KUMAR
SAHU

SANTOSH KUMAR
SAHU MALE

34 24161146044 UMESH PRADHAN MINAKETAN
PRADHAN MALE 04-01 -1 5 35 UR.17

35 24161 146068 PRIYADARSINI
SAHU DIGAMBAR SAHU FEMALE 23-0 1 -1 5 35 uR(F)-18

36 24161124219 PUNAM MOHANW SURYA NAMYAN
MOHANTY FEMALE SEBC 28-02-14 34 uR(F)-1s

37 24161124054 SUBHANKAR SAHU BHIM SAHU MALE SEBC 03-04-14 34 UR.18
38 24161146074 ARPITA NAHAK UMA NAHAK FEMALE SEBC 12-09-14 34 uR(F)-20
39 24161146028 KHUSHI PRADHAN SIBAMM PMDHAN FEMALE SEBC 20-12-14 34

34

uR(F)-21

UR.19

40 24161146015 GOUTTAM BISOYI GANDU BISHOYI MALE SEBC 27-12-14

4'l 24161124187 PAYAL DORA SIBAMM DORA FEMALE SEBC 04-02-15 34 uR(F)-22
42 24161146012 AMAR NAvAK 

I eRucHRueru ruRvRr MALE SEBC 21-05-13 33 UR-20
43 24161 146098 TAPASYA PRADHAN SUMTH PMDHAN FEMALE SEBC 17-11-13 lgsl uR(F)_23
44 24161124260 SRIKANTA DAS PRAKASHA

CHANDM DAS MALE SEBC

SEBC

20-02-14 33 UR.21
45 24161146097 LIZA GOUDA KALIA GOUDA FEMALE 27-03-14 33 uR(F)-24
46 24161124232 SONAM NAYAK SIBARAM NAYAK FEMALE SEBC 1 1-O4-1 4 33 uR(F)-2s
47 24161146124 SAI SREEYA

MANDAL TUKUNA MANDAL FEMALE SEBC 27-04-14 33 uR(F)-26
48 24161124042 MANISHA GOUDA SATYABAN GOUDA FEMALE SEBC 20-05-1 4 33 uR(F)-27
49 24161124273 B KUSHA PATM B SANTOSH PATM MALE SEBC

SEBC

21-06-14 33 UR-22
50 24161124055 DHARITRI NAHAK TULU NAHAK FEMALE 30-07-14 33 uR(F)-28
51 24161146121 PMTYASHA

BHANJA
JAGANNATH

BHANJA FEMALE SEBC 01 -08-14 33 uR(F)-2s
52 24161124095 JIGYANSHA

PRADHAN
SIMANCHAL
PMDHAN FEMALE SEBC 14-02-15 33 uR(F)-30

53 24161124238 AYUSH BAMDA LITU BAMDA MALE SEBC 02-01-14 32 uR-23 L-1

54 24161146113 ARMAN MRYAN
SAHU GANESH SAHU MALE SEBC 1 9-09-14 32 uR-24 L-2

55 24161124062 N SIDDHARTHA
REDDY N MADHABA REDDY MALE SEBC 25-06-14 32 uR-25 L-3

56 24161124171 TANMAY PRAOHAN SANTOSH KUMAR
PRADHAN MALE SEBC 27-11-13 32 UR-26 L.4

57 24161124138 ROSHAN PATM SOMANATH PATM MIALE SEBC 25-04-14 32 uR-27 L-5
58 24161124026 LOVE DEEP

BARADA
SUSANTA KUMAR

BARADA MALE SEBC

SEBC

23-05-14 32 uR-28 L-6
59 241 61 1 46038 PRANTIK PATM PMDEEP KUMAR

PATRA MALE 27-Apr14 32 UR-29

lGOVT. EMPLOYEE_1t
60 2416't 146085 TEJASWINI

PRADHAN
SAROJ KUMAR

PRADHAN FEMALE

FEMALE

SEBC 12-02-15 31
uR(F)-31

(MLA RECOMMEND)
61 24161 146036 SRADHANJALI

SABAT
SURENDRA KUMAR

SABAT GENERAL 17-02-15 3'l uR(F)_32
(COLLECTOR RECOMMEND)

62 24161124253 SAMRUDDHI
PRADHAN

SUKANTA KUMAR
PRADHAN FEMALE SEBC 17-Dec-14 28 uR(F)-33

(GOVT. EMPLOYEE.2I

7il"*
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63 24161 146048 ANNAPURNA NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK FEMALE SEBC

SEBC

09-1 0-14

1 1 -Sep-1 3

,*r*

26 uR(F)-34
(CoLLECTOR RECOMMENO)

64 24161124168 AMIT KUMAR LENKA BIJAYA KUMAR
LENKA MALE 26 UR-30

(GOVT. EMPLOYEE4)65 24161 146060 KANHA SAHU SHANKAR SAHU MALE I sEBc 
]

't7 I uR-31
I (MLA RECOMMENDI

;I ,"",",*
S()-1 1(6+ti)

| ^,r-*,..r"
l----------------

SUDARSHAN SETHI MALE SC 24-08-1 3

16-12-13

32

31

sc-1

sc(F)-1

67 24161 146089 ITISHREE SETHY NIMNJAN SETHY FEMALE SC

68 24161146094 DEBASISH SETHI MANU SETHI MALE SC 17-07-14 31 sc-2
69 24161146082 NANDINI SETHI RANJAN KUMAR

SETHI FEMALE SC 1 5-03-1 5 31 sc(F)-2
70 24161124041 ADYASHA SETHI AJIT SETHI FEMALE SC 1 3-02-1 5 30 sc(F)-3
7'l 24161124028 OM PMSAD SETHY TRILOCHAN SETHY MALE SC 10-01-14 29 sc-3
72 2416't 146095 LAGNA NAIK CHITRASEN NAIK FEMALE SC 29-04-14 29 sc(F)4
73 24161124291 MUKESH SETHI SAHADEVA SETHI MALE SC 12-01-15 29 sc-4
74 24161133028 AMIT KUMAR SETHI KANSA SETHY MALE SC

SC

SC

31-12-14 28

28

sc-s L-1
75 24161146024 RIYA SETHY GANDU SETHY FEMALE 30-1 1-'l 3 sc(F)-5
76 24161124234 ANDHARI RAMA

PMSAD
ANDHARI

NII.AMADHABA MALE os-oe-rs 
I

27 sc_6
(GOW. EMPLOYEE-3)

l-Ti---Tt/ | 24161146108 I

ST -O412+21;^*ilil] _ -t- -,
SHANKAR MANDAL FEMALE ST 26-05-14 32 sT-1

78 24161146123 NIHARIKA MANDAL SULOMAN MANDAL FEMALE

FEMALE

ST 08-12-.1 3 31 sT(F)-2
79 24161146105 LIPSARANI MALLICK DURYODHAN

MALLICK ST

ST

30-08-1 4 24 sT(F)-3
80 24161124181 GOUTAM MALIKA SURENDRA MALIKA MALE 29-08-1 3 20 ST4

BLOCK CER
SA

Blocl ErlucChr Oficcl
SenalhoryIi. Genjam

I

Mouhbhanja (Gm.)

GANJAM,BERHAMPUR

COLLECTOR & DM.CUM.C
OAV CHHANAMERI
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SELECTION LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO GLASS . IX OAV ENTRANCE TEST
(LATERAL ENTRY) - 2025-26

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA CHHANAMERI, SANAKHEMUNDT,GANJAM

,.?oL I RoLL No. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

o
J

trs
o llJz*
IJJ UJ
OJ

=

CASTE(SC,
ST,OBC,SEB

C, GEN)

DOB IN

[(DD.MM.YYY
Y)

FORMAT
oNLYI

at,
Y
d

=3EE
dt
a

1 24191 146002 PRAGNYA PARAMITA PADHY PADMANA KUMAR
PADHY

FEMALE GENERAL '18-Feb-12 38 SELECTED

=-4L<
GANJAM,BERHAMPUR

APPROVED BY

COLLECTOR &
OAV CH
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